DATE
3/16
3/16
3/18
3/22
3/23
3/25
3/27
4/1
4/5
4/6
4/8
4/9
4/12
4/13
4/15
4/16
4/19
4/20
4/21
4/22
4/23
4/26
4/27
4/30
5/3

5/4

DAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday

OPPONENT
South Gibson
Madison
South Fulton
McKenzie
McKenzie
Humboldt (DH)
Liberty
Bradford
Bruceton
Bruceton
Hickman Co
North Side
Lake County
Big Sandy (DH)
Liberty
Gleason (DH)
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Trenton
Northside (DH)
Hickman Co
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Bradford
Madison

South Fulton

WEST CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL
2021 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

TIME

TBA

TBA
JV-5:00/V-6:30
5:00

JV-4:30/ V-6:00
5:00

1:30

6:00
JV-5:00/V-6:30
V-5:00/JV-6:30
5:30
JV-4:30/V-6:00
5:00

5:00

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:00
JV-4:30/V-6:00
6:00

6:00

6:00

5:30

5:30

PLACE
TBA
TBA
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Ballpark Jackson
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Ballpark Jackson
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away



