WEST CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL

2021 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	PLACE
3/16	Tuesday	South Gibson	TBA	ТВА
3/16	Tuesday	Madison	TBA	ТВА
3/18	Thursday	South Fulton	JV-5:00/V-6:30	Home
3/22	Monday	McKenzie	5:00	Away
3/23	Tuesday	McKenzie	JV-4:30/ V-6:00	Home
3/25	Thursday	Humboldt (DH)	5:00	Home
3/27	Saturday	Liberty	1:30	Away
4/1	Thursday	Bradford	6:00	Away
4/5	Monday	Bruceton	JV-5:00/V-6:30	Home
4/6	Tuesday	Bruceton	V-5:00/JV-6:30	Away
4/8	Thursday	Hickman Co	5:30	Away
4/9	Friday	North Side	JV-4:30/V-6:00	Home
4/12	Monday	Lake County	5:00	Ballpark Jackson
4/13	Tuesday	Big Sandy (DH)	5:00	Home
4/15	Thursday	Liberty	6:00	Home
4/16	Friday	Gleason (DH)	5:00	Away
4/19	Monday	Clarksburg	6:00	Home
4/20	Tuesday	Clarksburg	6:00	Away
4/21	Wednesday	Trenton	6:00	Home
4/22	Thursday	Northside (DH)	5:00	Ballpark Jackson
4/23	Friday	Hickman Co	JV-4:30/V-6:00	Home
4/26	Monday	Huntingdon	6:00	Home
4/27	Tuesday	Huntingdon	6:00	Away
4/30	Friday	Bradford	6:00	Home
5/3	Monday	Madison	5:30	Home
5/4	Tuesday	South Fulton	5:30	Away